Operator’s Manual
68 Inch Conveyor Pizza Ovens
Models JPO14, JPO18
©
Thank you for purchasing this Vollrath equipment. Before operating the
equipment, read and familiarize yourself with the following operating
and safety instructions. SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE
REFERENCE. Save the original box and packaging. Use this packaging

This oven is UL tested and verified for ventless operation under the
following conditions:
• For use with pre-cooked foods such as pizza toppings, sandwiches
and melting cheese
• Not for use with raw and/or fatty proteins such as skin-on or bone-in
chicken, hamburger meat or sausages
Note: Local codes may apply. Approval for ventless operation is subject
to the local Authority Having Jurisdiction (AHJ). Please contact your
AHJ for more information.
WARNING
CAUTION
Item No. Model Description
PO4-20814L-R
JPO14
14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20814R-L 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22014L-R 14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22014R-L 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24014L-R 14" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24014R-L 14" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
PO4-20818L-R
JPO18
18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 208V
PO4-20818R-L 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 208V
PO4-22018L-R 18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 220V
PO4-22018R-L 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 220V
PO4-24018L-R 18" Wide Left to Right Conveyor, 240V
PO4-24018R-L 18" Wide Right to Left Conveyor, 240V
2019 The Vollrath Company L.L.C. Part No. 350842-1 ml 6/3/19
2 68 Inch Conveyor Pizza Ovens Operator’s Manual – Models JPO14, JPO18
SET UP
1. Place the oven on a hard, flat, stable surface.